


BWUHO BEJIOE 125ML
Cavino lonos Muscat Roditis Greece 250
Pinot Grigio Boira Cantine Volpi Pavia Italy 350
Tarapaca Sauvignon Blanc Maipo Chile 340
Verdejo Rueda Analivia Spain
Sauvignon Blanc Glacier Peak
Marlborough New Zeland
Riesling Alsace Hauler France
Sarmientos de Tarapaca Chardonnay.
Central Valley. Chile
Gruner Veltliner Landhaus Mayer Austria
Gavi di Gavi Cantine Volpi Corteze
Piemonte Italy
Gewurztraminer Hauler Alsace France
Sancerre Domaine Girault Sauvignon
Blanc Loire France )
Ribolla Gialla Coluta Friuli Italy
Chablis 1er Cru Mont de Milieu
Guillaume Vrignaud France
Meursault Le Clos du Cromin
Bourgundy France !
Brancott Estate Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc. New Zeland
g .
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KPACHOE BMHO 1250
Cavino Pandora Peloponnese. Aywpyitiko 300
Malbec Eugenio Bustos Argentina 350
Pinotage Hill View Africa 290

Tarapaca Car_menere Qenn;gl Valley. Chile
Pioneer Resewa Malbec Argentina
Capofosso Chianti Sung[oitﬁse \
Toscana. ltaly H%ﬁ
Valpolicella R«xpasso

Veneto. Italy o
Chateauneu@u Pape
des Anthues'Rhona F%
Amarone della Valpollceﬁ\\
Campagnola Italy —
Onix Priorat Evolucio Spain

Barolo Riva del Bric PaoIoCﬁnténw’ﬂaly
Campo Vlejo‘*fempranﬂa'ﬁmp‘ém
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750 ML
1500
2100
2040
1950

2500
2550

1950
2500

2900
3300

4500
4500

8000

9000

4850

750 ML
1800
2100
1740
2000
2850

3700

2900

00

00
5000

9000
2500

P030BOE BUHO
Rose d’Anjou Prestige
Les Terriades France

WrPUCTOE BUHO
Prosecco Tenute

Arnaces Brut

Prosecco Colutta DOC
Prosecco Colutta DOC
Magnum

Crémant de Loire Philippe
Deval Brut

Crémant de Loire Philippe
Deval Rose

Martini Prosecco DOC
Veneto Italy

Martini Asti DOCG
Piemont Italy

Sekt Riesling Mayer Brut
Champagne Grand Cru Leon

Launois ‘Le Mesnil-sur-Oger’

Champagne Leon Launois
Cuvee Reservee Brut
Moet Chandon Brut
Champagne AOC
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut
Champagne AOC

Ruinart Roje Brut
Champagn_k AOC

Yy

BEPMYT/VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Fiero

Martini Rosato
Martini Rosso

Lillet Blanc

160 ML

350

T25ML 187ML 750ML

2220
3300

2500

2700

850 3600

1050 4500
2800

8000

4600

10000

12000

13000

760ML

2100

1600 ML

10000

80ML
390
KE]]
350
390
350
420



BONKA/VODKA 40ML KOHbAK/COGNAC

BAIKAL BAI ﬁAL 210 Baron Otard VS
Fopaoct Cubhpw Baron Otard VSOP
BAIKAL 210 Martell VS
Ha KEAPOBbIX OpeLukax Marte” VSOP
BAIKAL ICE FAIKAL 230 Martell X0
Cuwna Tanoii Bofpl
Nerpa Baikal N !Eo'i'?/\' 430
3apaanc aHeprien baikana TPANNA/GRAPPA
Absolut Original 280 Bianca Barbero
Absolut Citron 290 Grappa Oro Villa Rovere
Absolut Kurant 290
Absolut Raspberry 290
Absolut Vanilia 290 KANbBAJI0C/CALVADOS
Grey Goose 450 Pere Magloire VS
Pere Magloire VSOP
IDKUH/GIN &) A0ML
Beefeater == 300 LUHAMNC/SCHNAPS
Beefeater Pink ﬁ . ﬁ 300 Bauer Marillen
Bombay Sapphlreﬁ ; 400 Bauer Wiliamshirnen
Monkey 47 1000 Bauer Zwetschken
POM/RUM ‘.j-:__f_ e i AOML JNKEPBI/LIQUEURS
Bacardi Carta Blaﬁfgai:i :’-:- 330 Absinthe
Bacardi Carta Negra ' 330 Amaretto
Bacardi Carta Oro e 330 Aperol
Bacardi Cuatro Afiejo =% 400 Baileys
Bacardi Gran Reserva 8 y.o. — ‘: 480 Becherovka
Bacardi Spiced -~ 350 Becherovka Lemon
Oakheqrt O'_1g|nal - -% i 310 Campari
yb=- -t Cointreau
= . Drambuie
CAMOTOHZGRAINSPIRITS = & == | sou/ T Galliaho
Camoro gﬂﬁsfﬁﬁf ,—fﬁ LR ﬁt | 380 Kahlfa
1 S Lo :f,* o Maliby
L &R INSANE ;3. S==
APMAHCY B ' :
A A%
ArArAt**Wsm"' g 30
ArArAt Ani _" ol = 2 4@7 JABERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT- 18°C

. Jagermeister 40 mi
Jager set 4 shots 160 mi
Jager set 6 shots 240 mi

40ML
520
790
450
630
1999

A0ML
450
320

40ML
490
390

40ML
360
360
360

40ML
290
290
320
320
320
300
300
290
320
290
290
290
290
320

320
1000
1500




MOPTBE/H/PORTO
Kopke Fine Ruby
Kopke LBV

IIOTNAHACKWI BUCKM/SCOTCH WHISKY
Ballantines Finest

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

Dewar’s White Label

Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth 8 y.o.
Dewar’s 12 y.o.

Dewar’s 15 y.0.

William Lawson'’s

William Lawson’s Super Spiced
William Lawson’s 13 y.0.

0/1HOCOJ1010BbI/A BUCKM/SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Aberfeldy 12 y.o.

Deveron 12 y.o.

Laphroaig 10 y.o.

Macallan 12 y.o.

Royal Brackla 12 y.o.

The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
The Glenlivet Excellence 12 y.o.

PERNOD RICARD COCKTAILS

Bitter Beefeater 3soml.....................
Grapefruit, Gin Beefeater, aplle juice, Campari, passionfruit, citrus

Clover Club 150ml . .......................

Gin Beefeater, Vermouth Rosso, agg white, raspberry, citrus

100 ML
300
690

40ML
300
990
1200
315
400
480
600
290
290
390

40ML
850
150
1
670
1050
990
650

.....

MPNAH/CKNA BUCKI/IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel

TEKWIA/TEQUILA
Camino Real Blanco
Camino Real Gold

Cazadores Blanco (100 % de Agave)

Cazadores Reposado (100 % de Agave)

Cazadores Afiejo (100 % de Agave)
Olmeca Blanco Classico
Olmeca Gold Supreme

Olmeca Altos Plata (100 % de Agave)

Olmeca Dark Chocolate
Patron Silver (100 % de Agave)

40ML
350
410

40ML
300
300
910
680
870
350
390
450
300
600

Margarita Over Back 300ml.............. ... ... .o,
Tequila Olmeca Blanco, lime, alog, triple sec &:35,,
0Imeca Batanga300ml . .. ... N — . . 370
Tequila Olmeca Blanco, lime, salt, pepsi cola, stirred with knife : i,
Raspberry Spritz 350ml .. ... :-',q,;ﬁg e | ? .........
Lillet Blanc, Raspberry, Gin Beefeater, Soda water, Citrus I T -"'..-,-,'_"s- 'y =
| ?ﬁ-’t -’:.-:5_-; .

Cosmopolitan 150ml .......... ... H Ry Y I Y =

. . . o Fad a | _-;H
Vodka Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Cranbarry Mors, Lime i - -rf #?v -{5 i.'f_i #
VaniIIaIce250m|....................................&-_,....:«‘.';r.z;..;?fgy ............ et
Vodka Absolut Vanilla, Grape, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup v s &ﬁ'

. e =
Absolut Fruit Coupe 150ml. ..................... = m T o e
Vodka Absolut Pears, Midori, Alog, Lemon Juice, Mint e = e ==

" - e



NERPA COCKTAILS

Nerpa Mosow MUIB 400 mI . . . . ..o e 550
Vodka Nerpa, Lime, Ginger Ale

Nerpa Blue Lagoon 350 ml . ... ..ottt 950
Vodka Nerpa, Blue Curacao, Seven Up, Citrus
MiNUEKE 300 Ml . .o 400

Vodka Nerpa, Tomic, Citrus

PasSION FOMBSE 350 MI. . ..ottt e 550
Vodka Nerpa, Passion Fruit, Aperol, Thyme, Citrus, AggWhite

NErPa SN 350 Ml . .o 900
Vodka Nerpa, Mors, Rosemary, Vanilla, Soda Water

BACARDI COCKTAILS

Bacardi Cuba Libre 300 ml . . . ..o 380
Bacardi Carta Oro, Lime, Pepsi Cola

Oakheart Original & Cola 300 ml. . ... ... . . . 380
Oakheart Original, Lime, Pepsi Cola

Bacardi Mojito 300 ml. . .. ..o 380
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Mint, Sugar

Bacardi Daiquiri 100 ml .. ... ... 400
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Sugar

Bacardi Cola 300 ml . . .. ...t 380
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Pepsi Cola

Bacardi Spiced Cola 300 ml . .. ... .ot 380
Bacardi Spiced, Lime, Pepsi Cola

B - BlaCk 40 ml. . .ot 380
Bacardi Carta Negra, Orange

Martini Fiero & TonIC 300 ml . . . . ..ot 380
Martini Fiero, Tonic, Orange

Martini Royale 400 mi. . .. ..o 550
Martini Bianco, Martini Prosecco, Lime, Mint

Martini & TONIC 300 Ml . . ..ot 320

Martini Bianco, Tonic, Lime

W||I|am~I:awson 's Su_per Spiced Cﬂéﬁ ....... ﬁ ......................................... 350
William Lawson’s Super Splced Pepsi Cola’ e ,.-—"j""";:
Wlllla_m Lawson's Super Spiced ice cold shot 4omi . . Seveec SN oo SRR 280
Dewar’s Highball 300mi. . . .. K. ... ... . - WO - SR 500
Dewar@ﬁe Label, Gmger Ale, Lime :ﬁ;__ =

= | = 2




CETbI LLIOTOB

LemMON GIM (Awota) 160 MI. . . . ..ot et e e e e e e e e e e e e 850
Rum, Vodka, Lemon, Mint, Basil

Black Star (4 wota) 160 ml. . . . ...t 999
Gin, Lemon, Mors, Grapefruit, Vaniilla

Liquid COCE (BWotoB) 280 Ml . . . . .\ o e ettt e et e e e e e e e 1600
Jagermeister, Spiced Rum, Mint Liqueur

FUry R0ad (4woma) 160 ml. . . .ottt e e e 850

Tequila, Kahlua, Lemon, Chili, Lime

COCKTAILS

Mad Thai 300 ml. . ..ot 550
Spiced Rum, Golden Rum, Spiced Syrup, Triple Sec, Orget

BONSAI 250 Ml. . . oo 400
Gin, Cocumber, Apple, Mint, Agg White

MilK STOUE 250 Ml . . ..o 350
Jagermeister, Milk Stout Syrup, Spiced Syrup, Lemon, Orange, Agg White

NUEEY ESPrESSO 100 Ml « . . o\ e ettt e ettt e e e e e 450
Vanilla Vodka, Frangelico, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

PEPPEIBITY 300 M. . .. et 550
Becherovka, Strawberry Vodka, Ginger Ale

CoSmMOtTEShKA 300 Ml . . . . .o\ttt 500
Strawberry Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon, Mors

Basil SMash 200 ml . .. ..o 320
Citron Vodka, Basil, Lemon, Sugar

Loretto Lemonade 350 mi . . ... ..ot 500
Bourbon, Midori, Mint, Apple Juice, Ginger Ale, Lemon

White or Black RUSSIAN 200 ml . . . ... oo 400
Coffe Liqueur, Vodka with or without Cream on the rocks

L0 1 1T 550
White Rum, Lime Leaf, Lemongrass, Ginger, Chilli, Lime Juice, Coconut Cream

Pink Sy Light 120 ml . . ..o 300
Aperol, Vodka, Lemon, Aggwhite, Sugar

NBZrONI 120 Ml . . .\ttt e e e 450
Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso, Orange Zest

Long MF ISIand 350 ml . . ..o 450
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, Lemon, Pepci Cola

Immortan Joe (ShOt) 50 ml . ... oo 380
Galliano Vanilla, Espresso, Cream

Zombie BOY 500 Ml . . ..o 1500
Bland of 5 rums, Angostura Bitter, Maraschino, Lime, Grapefruit, Absinthe, Grenadine

Tom Hurdy CollinS 350 ml . . . .ottt 400
Pears Vodka, Pers Pure, Lemon, Soda Water

Major Kalashnikov 350 mi. . .. ... oo 350
Maple Syrup, Bourbon, Lemon, Apple, Angostura Bitter,

Mad GIDSON 150 MI. . . .o 500

Galliano Vanilla, Lemon, Becherovka, Aggwhite, Angostura Bitter,



KO®E

Jcnpecco / Espresso 50 ml

AmepvikaHo / Americano 200 ml

Kanyunto / Cappuccino 250 mi

IatTe / Latte 250 mi

Padh / Raf 250 m

XonopHblit Kany4nto / Iced Cappuccino 250 mi

YA

Accam

MacmuH
MonoyHbin YnyH
My 3p

CeH Ya
DpyKTOBbIiA
Ipn [pei

[OPAYUE HATUTKK

Mone3Hblii yaii/Healing Tea
Buwnesebii Myap/Phu-er Che

Xanw [xnnmxep/Honey Ginger
YepHobasnnukosblii/Black Basil Tea
fironHbiie/Berrys Tea

Kakao / Cacao 200 ml

COK
Cok / Jumew

AnenbcwH}Gfén ﬂ?
Grapefru;’r /wﬁ |

Cherry, Tpeiindpyt/ |
atqt 6noko/Apple |

Wy

8 I

nwmm{m /i ¥ e
IE cvl,vKon Pepsf Col,g e .

e = . pepsi %f
CeBe‘Ha"n ﬂemeH ﬂeM’bﬁ 1N PR A
Seven Up Lemon Lemon' =
3Bequ9C Tpﬁlﬂ}&ve-rvé,ss Tonic
SBepBeco‘MwHume“p ] T *1 N ﬁ}' 8

130
130
150
190
220
250

400 ml
190
190
250
250
190
190
190

400ML
350
350
350
350
350

250

200ML
200

CBEXXEBbIXATbIE COKH
Anenbcuh/Orange
['peiindpyt/Grapefruit
MopkoBHbiii/Carrot
Cenbpepen/Celery
fi6noko/Apple

BE3ATIKOr0/bHbIE HATTKY, CMY3H, KOKTEINN
CmopoavHoBas paHuTa 350 mi
CmopoanHa, Mopc, 6aHaH, NMMOH, caxap, nén

A6noynan panuTa 350 ml
A6noKo, 6aHaH, A6NOYHbIN COK, MMOH, caxap, Néf

KapamenbHbin PpannyynHo 350 mi
9cnpecco, MOMOKO, CNVIBKY, KapamenbHblii
cupon, nén

bamén 350 mi
KapamenbHblii cpon, anenbCUHOBbIA COK,
acnpecco, nén

Jcnpecco ToHNK 400 ml

Tain Cnewnan 350 mi
['peiindpyT, nepcukoBoe niope, Naiim,
DKVHIDKED 37b

A - Mosaic 400 mi
Cok BuiteBbiit — 1, nrpuctoe BuHo,
[IbIHHbIA crpon

MUHWPANbHAA BOJIA / MINERAL WATER
Agua Minirale 260 mI

Badoit 330 ml

Badoit 750 mI

Evian 330 mi

Evian 750 mi

MOPC
Mopc 6pycHnyHbIiA, 06nennxoBbii / Mors

200ML
250
250
250
250
250

300

300

250

250

250
350

350

220
350
480
350
480

200ML
100




PE3EPB CT0J108
900-90-12

MAD-M.RU



